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Gormley (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Sawmill Ln

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 19 3:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Handmade Pine Table

Handmade Pine Coffee Table
Shelving Lot

Shelving Unit, Garden Pots and More
Wood Bench

Headboard And Footboard
Livestrong Treadmill

Chandelier Lot

Outdoor Rug, Projection Screen, Posters and
More

Tools

Pet Carriers

Metal Filing Cabinet

Evenflo Highchair

Shelves and More

Prints

Pair Of Framed Prints
Occasional Chair

Table

Mirrors

Mirror Lot

Mirror And Mirrored Clock
Humidifiers

Dvd Player And Mini TV
Decor Items

Antique Love Seat

Assorted DVDs

Antique Underwood Typewriter
Bookshelf And Prints

Sony Mini Playstation One
Original Atari 2600 Player & Games
Origina Nintendo Player & Games
Prints and Decor Items

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Jun 26 12:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

Title

Buffet And Hutch

Pair Of Wooden Armchairs
Fireplace Lot

Coatrack And Ottoman

Set Of 4 Press back Chairs
Hand Made Table/Bench
Decor Lot

Canister Lot

Pair Of Faux Leather Chairs
Set Of 4 Chairs

Dining Table

Kitchen Lot

Small Kitchen Appliance Lot
Miscellaneous Lot

Large Round Nesting Chair
Decor Lot

Queen Bed

Night Table

Dresser With Mirror
Tallboy Dresser

Antique Vanity Dressing Table
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

