## Gormley (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Sawmill Ln

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 19 3:15pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 26 12:30pm ET

Lot	Title		
0001	Handmade Pine Table		
0002	Handmade Pine Coffee Table		
0003	Shelving Lot		
0004	Shelving Unit, Garden Pots and More		
0005	Wood Bench		
0006	Headboard And Footboard		
0007	Livestrong Treadmill		
0008	Chandelier Lot		
0009	Outdoor Rug, Projection Screen, Posters and More		
0010	Tools		
0011	Pet Carriers		
0012	Metal Filing Cabinet		
0013	Evenflo Highchair		
0014	Shelves and More		
0015	Prints		
0016	Pair Of Framed Prints		
0017	Occasional Chair		
0018	Table		
0019	Mirrors		
	Mirror Lot		
	Mirror And Mirrored Clock		
	Humidifiers		
	Dvd Player And Mini TV		
	Decor Items		
	Antique Love Seat		
0026	Assorted DVDs		
0027	Antique Underwood Typewriter		
0028	Bookshelf And Prints		
0029	Sony Mini Playstation One		
0030	Original Atari 2600 Player & Games		

**0031** Original Nintendo Player & Games

0032 Prints and Decor Items

0034 0035	Buffet And Hutch Pair Of Wooden Armchairs
0035	
	T' 1 T .
0036	Fireplace Lot
	Coatrack And Ottoman
0037	Set Of 4 Press back Chairs
0038	Hand Made Table/Bench
0039	Decor Lot
0040	Canister Lot
0041	Pair Of Faux Leather Chairs
0042	Set Of 4 Chairs
0043	Dining Table
0044	Kitchen Lot
0045	Small Kitchen Appliance Lot
0046	Miscellaneous Lot
0047	Large Round Nesting Chair
0048	Decor Lot
0049	Queen Bed
0050	Night Table
0051	Dresser With Mirror
0052	Tallboy Dresser
0053	Antique Vanity Dressing Table

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com